
2024 NSNC Committee 

Name Position Contact 
Phone 

Contact Email 

John Savill President/Head 
Coach 

0411 443 363 jas@savillco.com.au 

Bec Warner Vice President/ 
Social Media Co-
ordinator 

0417 991 093 bec.warner@hotmail.com 

Natasha 
Rapoff 

Secretary 0402 220 484 nrapoff@gmail.com 

Anna Infirri Treasurer 0413 115 361 anna@prestoaccountants.com.au 

Calli Clay  Grading Co-
ordinator 

0457 330 473 benjocalli@hotmail.com 

Marina 
Mickleson 

Uniform Co-
ordinator 

0402 576 149 marinam@iinet.net.au 

Vacant Managers & 
Coaching Co-
ordinator 

  

Christine de 
Luca 

 

Umpire Co-
ordinator/Mentor 

0403 416 150 delucachris@yahoo.com.au 

Leah 
Richardson 

Equipment Co-
ordinator 

0499 909 503 camandleah@hotmail.com 

Vacant Opens Co-ordinator   

Vacant Sponsorship Co-
ordinator 

  

Vacant Registrar   

Olivia 
Mickleson 

Committee Member 0413 394 634 oliviarm@iinet.net.au 

Alicia 
Raguseo 

Committee Member 0438 092 726 abraguseo@iinet.net.au 

Taryn Devlin Committee Member 0404 695 465 taryndevlin@outlook.com 

Janelle 
Klymovich 

Committee Member 0402 320 597 janelle.klymovich@iinet.net.au 

 


